Economic Systems are mixed
Mr. Moran

Economics
Each partner must contribute TWO thoughts to this activity and the recorder should have them denote it by their initials!!! Use blank paper if it is necessary and attach by staple

1. What are some traditional system elements or examples in the United States economy? Explain fully.
1.
2.

3.

4.

2. What are some command system elements or examples in the United States economy? Explain fully
1.

2.

3.

4.

3. What are some market system elements or examples in the United States economy? Explain fully
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